Type
MRP
(inclusive of
GST)
 in Rs
Validity
in Days
Details of STV SMS Keyword to 123
Launch
/Revised
/Promo offer From
Offer Upto/Remarks
Starter Pack for
4G SIM
20 7 Starter pack with SIM in Rs (Incl.of GST) (Normal SIM) (Usage Value: Nil)
SMS 12 7 130 SMS Free Local/National - Any Network STV SMS12
DATA 16 1 2GB STV DATA16 17.02.2018
COMBO 18 2
250 Min/Day Free Voice Calls (ON/OFF/LOC/STD) in Home LSA & National
Roaming including Mumbai & Delhi + Unlimited free Video calls + Unlimited
Data with speed

Starter Pack for
4G SIM
20 7 Starter pack with 4G SIM in Rs (Incl.of GST) (Normal SIM) (Usage Value: Nil) Nov.2018
SMS 21 15 265 SMS Free Local/National - Any Network STV SMS21
ISD STV 22 30 All voice calls to Nepal @ Rs 8.50/Min. NA 29.09.2018
ISD STV 24 30 ISD rate for Bahrain Rs.6.49/Min & Rate per International SMS is Rs.3/- NA 15.08.2019
ISD STV 27 30
ISD rate for - Bangladesh, Malaysia, Hong Kong, Rs2.99/Min & Rate per
International SMS is Rs.3/-
NA 15.08.2019
COMBO 29 5
250 Min/Day Free Voice Calls (ON/OFF/LOC/STD) in Home LSA & including
Mumbai & Delhi+ 1GB Data+ 300 SMS
NA Revised wef 04.12.2019
SMS 32 30 385 SMS Free Local/National - Any Network STV SMS32
DATA 35 5 5GB STV DATA35 revised wef 15.4.19
ISD STV 41 30
ISD rate for Canada, U.S.A, Singapore, China - Rs.1.49/Min & Rate per
International SMS is Rs.3/-
Not Applicable
VOICE 47 9
250 Min/Day Free Voice Calls (ON/OFF/LOC/STD) in Home LSA & National
Roaming including Mumbai & Delhi)+Free PRBT+1GB Free Data(After Freebies
as per base plan Tariff)
NA Revised wef 19.08.2019
COMBO 49 28
Free 100 min any net.
After free minutes, voice call @45paisa/min in Home LSA and national roaming
including Mumbai and Delhi with MTNL network
+ Free 2GB Data
+ Free 100 SMS any net
STV COMBO49 01.09.2020
50 - SIM Replacement Cost/4G SIM Upgradation charges*. 06.08.2019
*Free 4G SIM Upgradation for
4G Lauched Sites as promo
offer till 31.03.2021
SMS 54 30 860 SMS Free Local/National - Any Network STV SMS54
DATA 56 14 1.5GB/Day STV DATA56 13.05.2019
IR Prepaid 57 30 Activation of International Prepaid Roaming Services STV IR57 11.05.2018
BSNL CHENNAI TELEPHONES
STV (Special Tariff Voucher) and other details under Prepaid Mobile services
(As on 19.09.2020)

NA Revised wef 01.04.2020
COMBO 118 26
Free 250 Minutes voice calls (Local/STD) any-net in Home LSA and national
roaming including MTNL network in Mumbai and Delhi  + Unlimited data with
speed reduced to 40Kbps after 0.5GB/day + 100SMS/day+ Free PRBT
NA 25.05.2020
VOICE 135 24 300 Min Local/STD Any-Network STV VOICE135
STV 147 30
Unlimited free voice calling home and national roaming including MTNL
roaming area of Delhi and Mumbai (The FUP condition of customer using more
than 250 outgoing minutes {Local + STD +roaming on-net and off-net} as per
Unlimited recharge benefits in a day will be charged at base plan tariff after
consumption of 250 minutes for the rest of the day till midnight 00.00hrs.)
+10 GB data+ BSNL tunes.
STV COMBO147 Launch wef 01.08.2020
DATA 151 30 40 GB free Data STV DATA151 23.07.2020
TV Pack 178 17 1 GB + 70 Channels by Ms.P.K.Online NA 1.1.2015
COMBO 187 28
Free 250Minutes /Day Anynet Vocie Calls  Local / STD / roaming calls Including
Mumbai & Delhi +Unlimited Data with speed restricted to 80 Kbps after 2 GB

Validity
in Days
Details of STV SMS Keyword to 123
Launch
/Revised
/Promo offer From
Offer Upto/Remarks
COMBO 247 30
250 Min/Day Free Voice Calls (ON/OFF/LOC/STD) in Home LSA & National
Roaming including Mumbai & Delhi + 100 SMS/Day + Unlimited data with speed
reduced to 80kbps after 3GB/Day+EROS NOW
The username and password details will be shared to customer along with the
download link of the application through SMS. After logging in the application
customer can access (stream) the entire library of EROS Now.
STV VOICE247 wef 01.08.2020
DATA 251 30 70 GB free Data STV DATA251 23.07.2020
IR STV 279 28
International Prepaid Roaming STVs for Singapore and Mauritius
Free Rs.0.5/MB
-30 mins of International Roaming calls which include outgoing local calls, calls